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ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES & SERVICE CHARGE

TEQUILA

BOURBON

COGNAC & BRANDY

SINGLE MALT & BLEND WHISKEY

JOSE CUERVO REPOSADO 12 140

30ML BTL

ESPOLON BLANCO 18 200
DON JULIO REPOSADO 20 200
CODIGO BLANCO 20 200

JIM BEAM WHITE 12 140

MAKER’S MARK 20 200

WOODFORD’S RESERVE 23 250

MITCHER’S RYE 23 250

COURVOISIER VSOP 14 180

REMY MARTIN 1738 20 200

HENNESSY VSOP 23 250

MARTELL RED BARREL 23 250

AUCHENTOSHAN 12 YR 14 180

AUCHENTOSHAN 3 WOOD 23 220

JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD 18 200

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE 520

MONKEY SHOULDER BLENDED MALT 18 200

BALVENIE 12 YR DOUBLE WOOD 23 260

BALVENIE 14 YR CARIBBEAN CASK 320

GLENFIDDICH 12 YR 23 260

GLENFIDDICH 18 YR 320

MACALLAN 12 YR 23 260

MACALLAN 15 YR 320

BRUICHLADDICH 23 250

GLENLIVET 15 YR 23 250

GLENLIVET 18 YR 320

SPIRITS
VODKA
HAKU SUNTORY 12 140

GIN

BELVEDERE 15 200

30ML BTL

GREY GOOSE 15 200
KETEL ONE 18 210
HANGER ONE ROSE 20 220
ORIENTALIST ORIGIN 20 220

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 12 140

MONKEY 47 (500ML) 14 180

ROKU SUNTORY 15 200

HENDRICK’S 15 200

BOTANIST ISLAY 15 200

G’VINE FLORAISON 20 220

TANQUERAY TEN 20 220

STAR OF BOMBAY 20 220

RUM
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA 12 140

SAILOR JERRY SPICED 18 200

MOUNT GAY XO 20 220

SAINT JAMES 1765 20 220

RON ZACAPA 23 25 260

BELVEDERE 10 580



ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES & SERVICE CHARGE

JUICES
6
6
6
6

RED APPLE JUICE
CRANBERRY JUICE
PINEAPPLE JUICE
ORANGE JUICE
LIME JUICE 6

8%

8%

8%

8%

8%

WATER
EVIAN STILL (750ML) 9
EVIAN SPARKLING (750ML) 9

SHAKES
12
12
12
12

CHOCOLATE
STRAWBERRY
50 BEAN VANILLA
MATCHA
CHOCOLATE RASPBERRY 12

12%

12%

12%

12%

12%

BEERS
HEINEKEN SILVER (500ML) 16
GUINNESS (500ML) 18

TIGER (BTL / BKT) 14 / 55
ASAHI SUPER DRY (BTL / BKT) 14 / 55
CORONA (BTL / BKT) 14 / 55
KRONENBOURG 1664 BLANC (BTL / BKT) 14 / 55

SOFT DRINKS
5

5

5
5

5
5
5

6

COCA COLA

COKE ZERO

SPRITE
GINGLE ALE

BITTER LEMON
TONIC
FEVER TREE GINGER BEER

RED BULL ENERGY DRINK
RED BULL SUGAR FREE 6

4%

8%

12%

8%

8%

4%

4%

12%

8%

COFFEE GLS
ESPRESSO SINGLE
AMERICANO
LONG BLACK
LATTE
CAPPUCINO
MOCHA
MATCHA LATTE
VANILLA LATTE
BULLETPROOF COFFEE

0%

0%

0%

8%

8%

8%

8%

8%

4%

4 
5
5
6
6
7
7
7
8

SOY / ALMOND / OAT MILK +1 | ESPRESSO +1
ICED +1

TEA

UJI SENCHA 10

MORNING ENGLISH 10

EARL GREY NEROLI 10

JASMINE SILK PEARLS 10

MILKY OOLONG 10

SHISO MINT 10

POT

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING
MOET & CHANDON | BRUT CHAMPAGNE      150

MAMA PEACH | MOSCATO 15  | 65

CHANDON GARDEN SPRITZ | BRUT 16  | 80

WHITE

   105

DOMAINE SCHLUMBERGER | RIESLING
LES PRINCE ABBES - ALSACE (2020)

   105

PASCAL BOUCHARD | BOURGOGNE
CHARDONNAY - BURGUNDY (2016)

TORRESELLA | PINOT GRIGIO - ITALY     
(2023)

15 | 68

RED

CHATEAU DE GUIET | COTES DE BOURG
TRADITION - BORDEAUX (2019)

     90

CHATEAU DE LA FONT DU LOUP | COTES
DU RHONE SIGNATURE - RHONE (2021)

  100

MONTES LIMITED SELECTION | PINOT
NOIR | CHILE (2022)

     15 | 70

TASCA D’ALMERITA REGALIALI | NERO
D’AVOLA | ITALY (2021)

16 | 80

ROSE 

MONTES LIMITED | SAUVIGNON BLANC -
CHILE (2022)

16 | 90

CHATEAU D’ESCLANS WHISPERING
ANGEL ROSE - FRANCE

18 | 90



ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES & SERVICE CHARGE

SHOOTERS
 

VODKA, ORANGE CURACAO, LIME

LEMONDROP HALF DOZEN | 50

ORANGE CURACAO, PROSECCO

CITRUS BOMB | 15

JAGERMEISTER, REDBULL ENERGY

JAGERBOMB | 12

 KAHLUA, BAILEYS IRISH CREAM, GRAND MARNIER

B52 | 13



ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES & SERVICE CHARGE

INTERNATIONAL COCKTAILS
 

BOURBON, ROSSO, BITTERS, SUGAR

MANHATTAN | 17

OLD FASHION | 17

PROSECCO, ORANGE

MIMOSA | 14
BOURBON, BITTERS, SUGAR

CAMPARI SPRITZ | 17
PROSECCO, CAMPARI

PINA COLADA | 18
SPICED RUM, COCONUT, PINEAPPLE

HIGHBALL | 14
BOURBON, SODA, LEMON

LONG ISLAND TEA | 22
GIN, VODKA, RUM, TEQUILA,  ORANGE CURACAO, LEMON, COKE

MOJITO | 18
RUM, LIME, MINT,  SUGAR

STRAWBERRY MOJITO | 18
RUM, STRAWBERRY, LIME, MINT,  SUGAR

SINGAPORE SLING | 20
GIN, TRIPLE SEC,  CHAMBORD, BENEDICTINE DOM, ANGUSTURA

BITTERS, GRENADINE, LIME, PINEAPPLE


